Date 7/23/2013

Contract Name
Arboretum Pond 3 - Improvements Phase 2 . Change Order No. Co2
Contract No. 6855

Project No. 53W1035
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description
Import shredded {op soil - item from co1 will not be used , Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Install access pad, Added swail from weit to heavy rip rap, ESTM-58270-810392-00-53W1035

Berm modification , Import compost due to fack of
acceptable salvage top soif; Extra coring at screen siruciure ‘ ¥ EsTM-582T70- BION S /-00-53u/ 1028

Contractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC
2561 COFFEYTOWN RD
COTTAGE GROVE, Wt 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

ftem No, [Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *NB {Total

1) :tmer;f)rt Shredded Top Soil - 4" depth { Removing 2400.00 sy (5.00) N (12,000.00)
2) Access Pad for Screen Structure 1.00 LS 2,524.77 N 2.524.77
3) Stone Swail from welr to heavy rip rap 1.00 LS 1,562.50 N 1,562.50
4) Berm Modification 1.00 LS 3,887.50 N 3,887.50
5) import Compost 4116.90 8Y 6.00 N 24,701.40
6) ¢ |Core 6 holes and install 6 steel covers 6.00 EA 425.00 N 2,550.00
7} Deep till 1.00 Lump 1,350.00 N 1,350.00
Net Change Order 24,576.17
The QOriginal Contract Total 852,525.74
Sum of previous Change Orders 23,727.50
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 900,829.41

This Contract is a: I Calendar Days I Working Days ¥ Zompletion Date

Originat Contract Time/Completion Date June 1, 2013

Net Change In Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order June 1, 2013
61

Additional day{s} as a result of this Change Order
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

Contractor" s epta
By /

Title (:},_S,, / &v;“
bate 7-2%-~Q013

City's Approval (see reverse side for mstrucnons) Date
Construction Inspector 7-3/-/3

August 1, 2013
* Mark if negoliated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Construction Supervisor ) 09 / ol / Zoi3
Engineer / ‘ ’
Board of Public Works /
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker L1332 BAE
Mike Dailey 2/ /%I %5 A0

Chase O'Brien £-1-13__CDO




